
Christopher Pickering Primary School 
 Holiday Dates  

2020/2021 
 

Teacher training (closed to children) 

Monday 7th September 

Tuesday 8th September 

School opens for children  

Wednesday 9th September 2020 

Half term holiday 

Closes - Friday 23 October 2020 

Opens - Monday 02 November 2020 

Christmas holiday 

Closes - Friday 18 December 2020 

Teacher Training day - Monday 4 January 2021 

Opens – Tuesday 5th January 

Half term holiday 

Closes - Friday 12 February 2021 

Opens - Monday 22 February 2021 

Easter holiday 

Closes - Friday 26 March 2021 

Teacher Training Day - Monday 12 April 2021 

Opens – Tuesday 13th April  

Bank holiday 3 May 2021 

Half term 

Closes - Friday 28 May 2021 

Opens - Monday 7 June 2021 

Summer holiday 

Closes - Friday 23rd July 2021 

Teacher Training Day – Monday 26th July 2021 

1 additional teacher training day TBC. 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


